4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0553550M
0553531M
0750627M
0750635M
2013288M
2013289M
2013281M
0553521M
2013211M
2013277M
0590088F
0553539M
2013243F
2007373M
0750637F
0553556F
2013278F
0750606M
0554211F
0553520M
2013287F
0750611M
2013297M
0553561M
2013276F
0750613F
0750643F
0553554F
2013294F
2013286F
0750602F
0553535F
0553546F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Cod concurs:

18985
Benzing 46900150 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Columbofil

Longitudine
:49 GPS
:49 40
:49 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB14187F | 18.07 10:
|DBO6502E | 18.07 10:
| DA3CB3E9 | 18.07 10:
|DB141950 | 18.07 10:
|DB141949 | 18.07 10:
|DB148CDD | 18.07 10:
|DB141992 | 18.07 10:
|DBO63AFD | 18.07 10:
|DB1418FA | 18.07 10:
|DB141955 | 18.07 10:
|DBO1F2E1 | 18.07 10:
|DBOG3AEE | 18.07 10:
|DB141914 | 18.07 10:
|DBO1F2DA | 18.07 10:
| DA3CB36B | 18.07 10:
|DBO2CD35 | 18.07 10:
|DB141935 | 18.07 10:
|DB141956 | 18.07 10:
|DB141996 | 18.07 10:
|DBOGAFEF | 18.07 10:
|DB14191C | 18.07 10:
|DB141902 | 18.07 10:
| DA3CB561 | 18.07 10:
| DAOC3A24 | 18.07 10:
| DA3CB609 | 18.07 10:
|DBO1F2BEF | 18.07 10:
|DB1419A2 | 18.07 10:
| DA3CAC25 | 18.07 10:
| DA3CB403 | 18.07 10:
|DB1419%A4 | 18.07 10:
|IDB141926 | 18.07 10:
| DA3CB5EA | 18.07 10:
|DB06502C | 18.07 10:

19072025 17253

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Constantin Alexandru
27° 40" 11.01' E

Comisia imbarcare

252024
8000B1A0

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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